Standaard onderlinge wedstrijd
Hoofddorp, 23-1-2022

Programmanr. 34
23-1-2022 - 17:35

Heren, 50m vrije slag

Junioren 1 en ouder
Startlijst

naam
Serielvanl
3 Figo van Duuren
4 Kelvin Douwma

5 Remco de Heij
6 Fabian Smith

vereniging inschrijftijd
ZPCH 35.52
ZPCH 25.83
ZPCH 25.98
ZPCH 40.11

200800391
200400547
200200161
200901393

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Zpch
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